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1 Inch Thick Cut Toast (V)

   Served with your choice of 

   Butter, Vegemite, Peanut Butter, Jam or Honey

1 Inch Thick Raisin Toast (V)

   Served with Butter

Banana Bread (V)

   Served with Butter

Bacon & Egg Burger

   Milk Bun, Bacon, Two Fried Eggs & BBQ Sauce

Breakfast Bruschetta (V)

   Turkish Bread topped with Smashed Avocado, 

   Spinach, Blistered Cherry Tomatoes, 

   Crumbled Feta & Balsamic Glaze

Big Breakfast

   Two Fried Eggs, Bacon, Sausage, 

   Hash Brown, Wilted Spinach, Field Mushroom,

   Blistered Cherry Tomatoes & Thick Cut Toast

A L L  D A Y  B R E A K F A S T
2.00

2.50

5.00

11.00

17.00

21.00

M E L T S

Chicken & Avocado

   Smashed Avocado, Chicken Breast & Cheese

   on Turkish Bread served with Salad

Hawaiian 

   Ham, Pineapple, Cheese & Napoli Sauce 

   on Turkish Bread served with Salad

Veggie (V)

   Smashed Pumpkin, Grilled Zucchini, Eggplant 

   & Capsicum, Onion, Feta & Pesto 

   on Turkish Bread served with Salad

16.00

15.00

16.00

Ozzie Cheeseburger

   120g Angus Beef Patty, Tasty Cheese, Lettuce,

   Tomato, Beetroot, Grilled Onions & BBQ Sauce 

   served in a Milk Bun with Chips

Schnitty Burger

   Chicken Schnitzel, Lettuce, Tomato, Tasty Cheese 

   & Aioli served in a Milk Bun with Chips

BLT Burger

   Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Sour Cream & Avocado, 

   served in a Milk Bun with Chips

Steak Sandwich

   120g Tender Steak, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot,

   Grilled Onions & BBQ Sauce served in 

   Thick Cut Toast with Chips

B U R G E R S

19.00

19.00

18.00

20.00

PLEASE ORDER & PAY AT COUNTER
 

1 9 6  M A C Q U A R I E  S T R E E T  M A L L ,  L I V E R P O O L  
( P A R T  O F  C L U B  L I V E R P O O L )  

 

open 7 daysS E R V I N G  B R E A K F A S T ,

L U N C H  &  D I N N E R

E A T - I N  O R  T A K E A W A Y

A V A I L A B L E



 
C A F E

PLEASE ORDER & PAY AT COUNTER
 

1 9 6  M A C Q U A R I E  S T R E E T  M A L L ,  L I V E R P O O L  
( P A R T  O F  C L U B  L I V E R P O O L )  

 

OPEN 7 DAYS
FOR BREAKFAST, LUNCH & DINNER

 
E A T - I N  O R  T A K E A W A Y  A V A I L A B L E

Affogato

Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Espresso / Short Black

Long Black

Pot of Herbal Tea

Pot of Tea

Cup of Tea

Extra Shot

Flavour Shot

6.50

C 4.10 / M 4.80

C 4.10 / M 4.80

C 4.10 / M 4.80

C 4.10 / M 4.80

C 4.10 / M 4.80

C 4.10 / M 4.80

C 4.00

C 4.00

3.60

3.30

3.00

2.20

0.80

H O T  B E V E R A G E S

Cake Slices

Garlic Bread (V)

Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)

Bowl of Chips (V)

Bowl of Potato Wedges (V)

   Served with Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Sauce

Timbertown Chunky Angus Beef Pie

Timbertown Sausage Roll

Southern Fried Chicken Wings

   Served with Aioli

Soup of the Day

   Served with Thick Cut Toast

from 5.00

M U N C H I E S

7.00

8.00

7.00

9.50

 

7.00

5.00

12.00

 

11.00

Milkshakes

   Choice of Chocolate, Strawberry, 

   Vanilla, Caramel or Banana

Iced Coffee

Iced Chocolate

Can of Sparkling Fruit Juice

Bottled Water

C O L D  B E V E R A G E S

7.50

6.00

6.00

4.00

3.00

Chicken Schnitzel & Gravy

   Served with Chips & Salad or Creamy Mash & Vegetables

Crispy Battered Flathead Fillets

   Served with Chips, Salad, Lemon & Tartare Sauce

Panko Crumbed Calamari

   Served with Chips, Salad, Lemon & Aioli

Prawn Twisters

   Served with Chips, Salad & Sweet Chilli Sauce

Steak & Egg

   120g Tender Steak, Fried Egg, Grilled Onions 

   & Gravy served with a choice of Chips & Salad 

   or Creamy Mash & Vegetables

Timbertown Angus Beef Pie Meal

   Chunky Angus Beef Pie served with Chips & Salad 

   or Creamy Mash & Vegetables

C H E F ' S  C H O I C E

19.00

19.00

19.00

20.00

22.00

15.00
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