



PLEASE ORDER & PAY AT COUNTER

196 MACQUARIE STREET MALL, LIVERPOOL (PART OF CLUB LIVERPOOL)

www.clubliverpool.com.au

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

1 Inch Thick Cut Toast (V)
Served with your choice of
Butter, Vegemite, Peanut Butter, Jam or Honey
1 Inch Thick Raisin Toast (V)
Served with Butter
Banana Bread (V)
Served with Butter
Bacon & Egg Burger
Milk Bun, Bacon, Two Fried Eggs & BBQ Sauce
Breakfast Bruschetta (V)
Turkish Bread topped with Smashed Avocado,
Spinach, Blistered Cherry Tomatoes,
Crumbled Feta & Balsamic Glaze
Big Breakfast
Two Fried Eggs, Bacon, Sausage,
Hash Brown, Wilted Spinach, Field Mushroom,

Blistered Cherry Tomatoes & Thick Cut Toast

& Capsicum, Onion, Feta & Pesto on Turkish Bread served with Salad

MELTS

Chicken & Avocado	16.00
Smashed Avocado, Chicken Breast & Cheese	
on Turkish Bread served with Salad	
Hawaiian	15.00
Ham, Pineapple, Cheese & Napoli Sauce	
on Turkish Bread served with Salad	
Veggie (V)	16.00
Smashed Pumpkin, Grilled Zucchini, Eggplant	

BURGERS

2.00	Ozzie Cheeseburger	19.00
	120g Angus Beef Patty, Tasty Cheese, Lettuce,	
	Tomato, Beetroot, Grilled Onions & BBQ Sauce	
2.50	served in a Milk Bun with Chips	
	Schnitty Burger	19.00
5.00	Chicken Schnitzel, Lettuce, Tomato, Tasty Cheese	
	& Aioli served in a Milk Bun with Chips	
11.00	BLT Burger	18.00
	Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Sour Cream & Avocado,	
	served in a Milk Bun with Chips	
17.00	Steak Sandwich	20.00
	120g Tender Steak, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot,	
	Grilled Onions & BBQ Sauce served in	
	Thick Cut Toast with Chips	
21.00		





www.clubliverpool.com.au

CHEF'S CHOICE

Chicken Schnitzel & Gravy	19.00
Served with Chips & Salad or Creamy Mash & Vegetable	es
Crispy Battered Flathead Fillets	
Served with Chips, Salad, Lemon & Tartare Sauce	19.00
Panko Crumbed Calamari	
Served with Chips, Salad, Lemon & Aioli	19.00
Prawn Twisters	
Served with Chips, Salad & Sweet Chilli Sauce	20.00
Steak & Egg	
120g Tender Steak, Fried Egg, Grilled Onions	22.00
& Gravy served with a choice of Chips & Salad	
or Creamy Mash & Vegetables	
Timbertown Angus Beef Pie Meal	
Chunky Angus Beef Pie served with Chips & Salad	15.00
or Creamy Mash & Vegetables	

MUNCHIES

Cake Slices	from	5.00	
Garlic Bread (V)		7.00	
Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)		8.00	
Bowl of Chips (V)		7.00	
Bowl of Potato Wedges (V)		9.50	
Served with Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Sauce			
Timbertown Chunky Angus Beef	Pie	7.00	
Timbertown Sausage Roll		5.00	
Southern Fried Chicken Wings	1	2.00	
Served with Aioli			
Soup of the Day	1	1.00	
Served with Thick Cut Toast			

HOT BEVERAGES

Affogato		6.50
Cappuccino	C 4.10 / M	4.80
Flat White	C 4.10 / M	4.80
Latte	C 4.10 / M	4.80
Mocha	C 4.10 / M	4.80
Hot Chocolate	C 4.10 / M	4.80
Chai Latte	C 4.10 / M	4.80
Espresso / Short Black	C	4.00
Long Black	C	4.00
Pot of Herbal Tea		3.60
Pot of Tea		3.30
Cup of Tea		3.00
Extra Shot		2.20
Flavour Shot		0.80

COLD BEVERAGES

Milkshakes	7.50
Choice of Chocolate, Strawberry,	
Vanilla, Caramel or Banana	
Iced Coffee	6.00
Iced Chocolate	6.00
Can of Sparkling Fruit Juice	4.00
Bottled Water	3.00